SHACKLEFORD PARISH COUNCIL
REGISTER OF ASSETS AS AT 31 March 2017
	ITEM 
	Date of Acquisition 
	Purchase Cost
£ 
Exclusive of VAT
	Insurance Value at 31 March 2016 
£
	Insurance Value at 

31 March 2017
£

	War Memorial 
Note – revalued in 2015 and lowest estimate 25,000
Note – Grade II listed as of 10/15 

	1933
	2,062
	25,000
	26,008

	Bus Shelters (Shackleford)  
And Hurtmore 

	1967
1958
	11,464 and
4,120
	17,539.93
	 Defined as Street Furniture which is insured for £29,546.94 

	Oak Parish Sign and 
Notice Boards (4)

	2000
	4,466 and 
3,580
	9,056.97
	Defined as Street Furniture which is insured for £29,546.94

	Car Park Shackleford 

	1983
	Nil 
	Nil
	

	Telephone Box
Maintained by residents, no liability for SPC for repair

	2010
	Nil
	Nil
	

	Cyder House Field and Playground 
Equipment owned and maintained by Shackleford Community Playground Committee
	2013
	Nil 
	Nil
	

	Hurtmore Bin 
	2014
	250
	257

	Defined as Street Furniture which is insured for £29,546.94

	Hurtmore Goal Post
	2014
	369
	515

	520.15

	Grit Bins x 2
	2014
	176

	176
	Defined as Street Furniture which is insured for £29,546.94

	Eashing Benches and Notice Board


	2015
	2400 
	2400
	Defined as Street Furniture  which is insured for £29,546.94

	Defibrillator and cabinet 
	2016
	2000
	2000
	2000

	TOTAL 
	
	30,887
	56,945
	58,075


